Placement

10

11

o

Medal
lacement

Double
Platinum
Gold

Double
Platinum
Gold

Double
Platinum
Gold

Double
Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

W®RLD DANCE MOVEMENT

INTERNATIONAL AERIAL COMPETITION
WDM Virtual Aerial Competition - February 14, 2026

OVERALL TOP 100

Routine Title Score Entry Studio Name Category
Twisted Cirque Aerial

FUR ELISE 98.75 81 Academy Hoop

FREAKSHOW 98.7 26 Amber Mejlak Hammock

ROTTEN TOTHE CORE 98.6 12 Violet mcildoon Hoop
Unifly Healthstyle

NEZUKO 9845 20 Studio Hammock

HELIUM 97.55 3 South Coast Silk
Conservatory

CIRCUS GIRL 97.55 11 Ovation Arts Hoop

BOND 97.5 28 Acrosphere Circus Straps
Studio

BUTTERFLY 97.25 3o ColibriAerial Fitness Pole
Gozo

DEAR GOD 971 82 Warped Studios Hoop

WONDERFUL LIFE 97.05 5 Ovation Arts Silk

AFTERGLOW 96.7 10 Ultimate Acro by UC Hoop

Entry Type

Pre-Professional

Virtual Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Pre-Professional

Virtual Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Performers

MADISON COUSINS

AMBER MEJLAK

VIOLET MCILDOON

PHATU CHUDECH

STEFFANY ALMENDAREZ
AUDREY REISINGER
THEODORE KARPOVICH
JULIA NAUDI

AZRIELLE (AZY) BERGE
AUDREY REISINGER

ABIGAIL POTASHINSKY



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

Platinum
Gold

High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold
High Gold

High Gold

DEAD DANCE

TO THE BUS!

YOUNG ROCKY

JE TE LAISSERAI DES
MOTS

OSCAR WINNING
TEARS

DREAMS COME TRUE

GOODBYE

HURRICANE

| WANNA BE YOURS

BLACK CAT

TAINTED LOVE

CATS

LITTLE PIRATE

BAD TO THE BONE

ARABIAN NIGHTS

BLACK VELVET

STRING OF FIRE

AS REAL AS YOU AND
ME

MIME

96.7

96.65

96.5

96.25

96.1

95.85

95.75

95.7

95.5

95.35

95.15

95.1

94.95

94.65

94.6

94.5

94.35

94.25

94.2

23

78

21

60

19

76

16

56

65

48

46

25

68

40

29

Ultimate Acro by UC
Warped Studios
AKRO FLY

Ultimate Acro by UC
Aerial Ovation

Ultimate Acro by UC

Warped Studios

Colibri Aerial Fitness
Gozo

Ultimate Acro by UC

Unifly Healthstyle
Studio

South Coast
Conservatory

Acrosphere Circus
Studio

Zirkuszauber

Unifly Healthstyle
Studio

Ultimate Acro by UC
Aerial Arts NYC
Skyfit Studio

Aerial Ovation

Acrosphere Circus
Studio

Hammock

Hammock

Silk

Hammock

Silk

Hammock

OPEN:Spansets, Chains,

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Pre-Professional
Virtual Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Pre-Professional

Sphere, Cube, Swinging Virtual Aerial Solo

Pole

Silk
Hammock
Hammock

Silk

Hoop

Silk

Hoop
Hammock
Hoop
Silk
Silk

Trapeze

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

VELINA SYCHEV

SEKORA BERGE

KLAUDIA DROZHNEVSKA

MIYA VASERMAN
JORDAN SOLOMON

MACKENZIE FAZEKAS

AZRIELLE (AZY) BERGE

JULIA NAUDI

EVA MALONDA
ARIYA RATTANASEM
HEATHER HYJEK
FERN DAVIS

EMILIA SZEKELY

PHUPHING TRAKUL-
UENGJARERN

LEONORA MARTINS
ANNA HIRAN

LANA DOUBELL
ADDIE LAROCHE

ETTAASHBEE



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Student - Virtual

High Gold  PINK PANTHER 941 27A AIRDANCES Hammock rorial Solo . RACHEL KOSOVSKY
. Acrosphere Circus . Junior - Virtual
High Gold FRENCH SPY 939 38 g oo Silk norl Solo . LEYLADAVIS
. . Pre-Professional
High Gold HOOP 93.8 79 Charisse Hoop Virtual Aerial Solo YUEN KI CHAN
High Gold UNFORGETTABLE 93.7 73 Warped Studios Rope Si‘[‘é‘r’i’; \S/g'ltga' SEKORA BERGE
High Gold  ATTENTION 9335 22 Ultimate Acro by UC Hammock Student - Virtual ¢ | e
Aerial Solo
. Acrosphere Circus Junior - Virtual
High Gold WARRIOR 933 41 g oot Hoop norl Solo GRAGE WAKEFIELD
High Gold OFF WITH YOUR HEAD 93.3 42 Aerial Zone Hoop Ju:é?{a] \S/'(;Tga' SOPHIE MITCHELL
. . . Junior - Virtual  DARCY MACDONALD, ELENI
High Gold CATS 93.3 52A Air Intensity Hoop Aerial Duo CARLSON
High Gold ETERNITY 9315 71 Wiktoria Stawiszynska Hammock SeA”e'?i;] \S/gltga' WIKTORIA STAWISZYNSKA
High Gold THE LIONESS 93.15 36 AKRO FLY Silk Junior - Virtual v 251 AVA DOLIA
Aerial Solo
. Acrosphere Circus Junior - Virtual
High Gold  COILS OF POWER 93.15 58 ‘g Straps norial Solo LEYLADAVIS
Gold AERIAL HOOP 92.95 50 Maiya Anoshko Hoop Junior - Virtual y, \ yA ANOSHKO
Aerial Solo
. Pre-Professional
Gold WHITE CAVE BAT 92.95 77 AKRO FLY Silk Virtual Aorial Solo OLEKSANDRA ZELENSKA
. . Student - Virtual
Gold HAMMOCK 929 27 Amelia Kuzia Hammock Aerial Solo AMELIA KUZIA
Gold  UNKNOWN 92.75 17 Ultimate Acro by UC Hammock Student - Virtual -, A ANOKHINA
Aerial Solo
Gold CREEP 927 61 Natel Silk Senior - Virtual -\ ATE JONES
o . ate Jones ! Aerial Solo
. o KAMONPORN
Gold  CABARET SHOW 92.65 69 g{“‘;‘l}’ Healthstyle Hoop Selg'o.r -| \[/)'rt“a' KUNRATTANAWANICH,
udio eralbud — NJCHAPHAT THONGSRI
BATTLE WITHOUT Sometimes Aerial and Pre-Professional
Gold  HONOR OR HUMANITY 9245 80 pgpe Hoop Virtual Aerial Solo S YETLANANAUMOVA
Gold DUO 923 83 LunaSpira Hoop Pre-Professional KYARA TAKAI, LISA

Virtual Aerial Duo MATSUMOTO



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

IF | DIE TOMORROW 92.25
EARLY SPRING 92.2

LAPORTE DE L'ENFER  92.1

DAZZLING ELVES 92.1
THIS WISH 91.9
COBOXTRONA g1
TAKE IT ALL BACK 91.6
HERITAGE 91.5
ORDINARY 914
PHANTOM HEARTS 91.35
PTOLEMAEA 91.3

SHERLOCK HOLMES 91.3

JAZZ 91.25
NIGHTMARE 91

RADICI NEL VENTO 90.9
DUO AERIAL HOOP 90.8
COUNTING STARS 90.75
ENCHANTED ELF 90.7

HEALING INCANTATION 90.55

18

32

49

13

75

70

15

59

62

33

44

31

66

51

55

34

39

Ultimate Acro by UC
AKRO FLY

Kyara Takai

Colibri Aerial Fitness
Gozo

Payton Fox
AKRO FLY

Twisted Cirque Aerial
Academy

Neonilli Gkiouli

Ultimate Acro by UC

Acrosphere Circus
Studio

AKRO FLY

AKRO FLY

Acrosphere Circus
Studio

Elissa Clarkson
irene latorre
AERIAL ELITE
Ultimate Acro by UC
AKRO FLY

Ultimate Acro by UC

Hammock
Silk
Hoop
Hoop
Hoop

Silk
OPEN:Spansets, Chains,
Pole

Hammock
Hammock
Straps
Silk
Silk
Hoop
Silk
Silk
Hoop
Hammock
Silk

Silk

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Duo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

. Pre-Professional
Sphere, Cube, Swinging Virtual AerialI Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Duo
Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Duo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

VALENTINA LVOVSKI
ELZHBIETA NOWAK

KYARA TAKAI

AMBER MEJLAK, JULIA NAUDI
PAYTON FOX

KARINA KRYVOHUZ

MADISON COUSINS

NEONILLI GKIOULI

MAYA LVOVSKI

FERN DAVIS, LEYLA DAVIS
MALWINA WALOSHCHYK
AGATA MATUSHEK

AVA WINTERIDGE-PALMER
ELISSA CLARKSON

IRENE LATORRE

JULIA GLADYSINSKA, ROZALIA
OGOREK

KATERYNA TKACHENKO
ZOFIA MATUSHEK

SOFIA SOLOMONOV



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
High Silver
High Silver
High Silver
High Silver

High Silver

High Silver

High Silver

High Silver

High Silver

SOULMATE

INTRECCI

A MILLION DREAMS

SACRIFICE

ARABIAN NIGHT

WAIT BY THE RIVER

TRIUMPH

YOU DON'T OWN ME

CONFIDENT

RAEDYN LARSON

SHADOW STREAK

HOUND DOG

CHAINS

FALLOUT

LET THE WORLD BURN

SURVIVAL TRAPEZE

90.4

90.35

90.35

90.3

90.25

90.05

90

89.95

89.9

89.75

89.65

89.3

89.15

89.05

88.35

88.2

14

74

24

67

35

63

54

52

47

64

45

72

37

53

57

Ultimate Acro by UC Hammock
Claudia Mastrolia Rope
Ultimate Acro by UC Hammock
Unifly Healthstyle
Studio Hoop
AKRO FLY Silk
Samantha Gamatko - Silk
Pole To Pole Fitness :
Colibri Aerial Fitness Hammock
Gozo
Aerial Zone Hoop
Aerial Zone Hoop
Skybound Aerial and :
Fitness Silk
AKRO FLY Hoop
Acrosphere Circus .
Studio Silk
OPEN:Spansets, Chains,
Angie Mar Sphere, Cube, Swinging
Pole
AKRO FLY Silk
Ultimate Acro by UC Hammock
Schola Artist - Pole -
Aerial - Dance & Yoga Trapeze

studio

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Duo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Student - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Senior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo
Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

Junior - Virtual
Aerial Solo

ANNA KOLESNIKOV
CLAUDIA MASTROLIA

LEAH JEONG

WORALUX PHUSOONGNERN
ANTONINA RADOMSKA
SAMANTHA GAMATKO

KATE NAUDI

LUCY HUMPHRIES, SOPHIE
MITCHELL

LUCY HUMPHRIES
RAEDYN LARSON
EMILIIA SHANDER

MAXALLEN

ANGIE MAR

KAROLINA KROTOSCHAK

ALYSSA KOLESNIKOV

LILIANA VELIKOVA



