

WORLD DANCE MOVEMENT

INTERNATIONAL AERIAL COMPETITION

WDM Virtual Aerial Competition - February 14, 2026

OVERALL TOP 100

Placement	Medal Placement	Routine Title	Score	Entry	Studio Name	Category	Entry Type	Performers
1	Double Platinum Gold	FUR ELISE	98.75	81	Twisted Cirque Aerial Academy	Hoop	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	MADISON COUSINS
2	Double Platinum Gold	FREAKSHOW	98.7	26	Amber Mejlak	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	AMBER MEJLAK
3	Double Platinum Gold	ROTTEN TO THE CORE	98.6	12	Violet mciloon	Hoop	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	VIOLET MCILDOON
4	Double Platinum Gold	NEZUKO	98.45	20	Unify Healthstyle Studio	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	PHATU CHUDECH
5	Platinum Gold	HELIUM	97.55	3	South Coast Conservatory	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	STEFFANY ALMENDAREZ
6	Platinum Gold	CIRCUS GIRL	97.55	11	Ovation Arts	Hoop	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	AUDREY REISINGER
7	Platinum Gold	BOND	97.5	28	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Straps	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	THEODORE KARPOVICH
8	Platinum Gold	BUTTERFLY	97.25	30	Colibri Aerial Fitness Gozo	Pole	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	JULIA NAUDI
9	Platinum Gold	DEAR GOD	97.1	82	Warped Studios	Hoop	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	AZRIELLE (AZY) BERGE
10	Platinum Gold	WONDERFUL LIFE	97.05	5	Ovation Arts	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	AUDREY REISINGER
11	Platinum Gold	AFTERGLOW	96.7	10	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hoop	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	ABIGAIL POTASHINSKY

12	Platinum Gold	DEAD DANCE	96.7	23	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	VELINA SYCHEV
13	Platinum Gold	TO THE BUS!	96.65	78	Warped Studios	Hammock	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	SEKORA BERGE
14	Platinum Gold	YOUNG ROCKY	96.5	6	AKRO FLY	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	KLAUDIA DROZHNEVSKA
15	Platinum Gold	JE TE LAISSERAI DES MOTS	96.25	21	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	MIYA VASERMAN
16	Platinum Gold	OSCAR WINNING TEARS	96.1	60	Aerial Ovation	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	JORDAN SOLOMON
17	Platinum Gold	DREAMS COME TRUE	95.85	19	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	MACKENZIE FAZEKAS
18	Platinum Gold	GOODBYE	95.75	76	Warped Studios	OPEN:Spansets, Chains, Sphere, Cube, Swinging Pole	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	AZRIELLE (AZY) BERGE
19	Platinum Gold	HURRICANE	95.7	7	Colibri Aerial Fitness Gozo	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	JULIA NAUDI
20	Platinum Gold	I WANNA BE YOURS	95.5	16	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	EVA MALONDA
21	Platinum Gold	BLACK CAT	95.35	56	Unify Healthstyle Studio	Hammock	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ARIYA RATTANASEM
22	Platinum Gold	TAINTED LOVE	95.15	65	South Coast Conservatory	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	HEATHER HYJEK
23	Platinum Gold	CATS	95.1	48	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	FERN DAVIS
24	High Gold	LITTLE PIRATE	94.95	8	Zirkuszauber	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	EMILIA SZEKELY
25	High Gold	BAD TO THE BONE	94.65	46	Unify Healthstyle Studio	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	PHUPHING TRAKUL-UENGJARERN
26	High Gold	ARABIAN NIGHTS	94.6	25	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	LEONORA MARTINS
27	High Gold	BLACK VELVET	94.5	68	Aerial Arts NYC	Hoop	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ANNA HIRAN
28	High Gold	STRING OF FIRE	94.35	4	Skyfit Studio	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	LANA DOUBELL
29	High Gold	AS REAL AS YOU AND ME	94.25	40	Aerial Ovation	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ADDIE LAROCHE
30	High Gold	MIME	94.2	29	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Trapeze	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	ETTA ASHBEE

31	High Gold	PINK PANTHER	94.1	27A	AIRDANCES	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	RACHEL KOISOVSKY
32	High Gold	FRENCH SPY	93.9	38	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	LEYLA DAVIS
33	High Gold	HOOP	93.8	79	Charisse	Hoop	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	YUEN KI CHAN
34	High Gold	UNFORGETTABLE	93.7	73	Warped Studios	Rope	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	SEKORA BERGE
35	High Gold	ATTENTION	93.35	22	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	ELLIE HUH
36	High Gold	WARRIOR	93.3	41	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	GRACE WAKEFIELD
37	High Gold	OFF WITH YOUR HEAD	93.3	42	Aerial Zone	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	SOPHIE MITCHELL
38	High Gold	CATS	93.3	52A	Air Intensity	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Duo	DARCY MACDONALD, ELENI CARLSON
39	High Gold	ETERNITY	93.15	71	Wiktoria Stawiszynska	Hammock	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	WIKTORIA STAWISZYNSKA
40	High Gold	THE LIONESSE	93.15	36	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	MYROSLAVA DOLIA
41	High Gold	COILS OF POWER	93.15	58	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Straps	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	LEYLA DAVIS
42	Gold	AERIAL HOOP	92.95	50	Maiya Anoshko	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	MAIYA ANOSHKO
43	Gold	WHITE CAVE BAT	92.95	77	AKRO FLY	Silk	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	OLEKSANDRA ZELENSKA
44	Gold	HAMMOCK	92.9	27	Amelia Kuzia	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	AMELIA KUZIA
45	Gold	UNKNOWN	92.75	17	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	KIRA ANOKHINA
46	Gold	CREEP	92.7	61	Nate Jones	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	NATE JONES
47	Gold	CABARET SHOW	92.65	69	Unify Healthstyle Studio	Hoop	Senior - Virtual Aerial Duo	KAMONPORN KUNRATTANAWANICH, NICHAPHAT THONGSRI
48	Gold	BATTLE WITHOUT HONOR OR HUMANITY	92.45	80	Sometimes Aerial and Pole	Hoop	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	SVETLANA NAUMOVA
49	Gold	DUO	92.3	83	LunaSpira	Hoop	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Duo	KYARA TAKAI, LISA MATSUMOTO

50	Gold	IF I DIE TOMORROW	92.25	18	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	VALENTINA LVOVSKI
51	Gold	EARLY SPRING	92.2	32	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ELZHBIETA NOWAK
52	Gold	LA PORTE DE L'ENFER	92.1	49	Kyara Takai	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	KYARA TAKAI
53	Gold	DAZZLING ELVES	92.1	13	Colibri Aerial Fitness Gozo	Hoop	Student - Virtual Aerial Duo	AMBER MEJLAK, JULIA NAUDI
54	Gold	THIS WISH	91.9	9	Payton Fox	Hoop	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	PAYTON FOX
55	Gold	COWBOY FROM A FAIRYTALE	91.65	2	AKRO FLY	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	KARINA KRYVOHUZ
56	Gold	TAKE IT ALL BACK	91.6	75	Twisted Cirque Aerial Academy	OPEN:Spansets, Chains, Sphere, Cube, Swinging Pole	Pre-Professional Virtual Aerial Solo	MADISON COUSINS
57	Gold	HERITAGE	91.5	70	Neonilli Gkiouli	Hammock	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	NEONILLI GKIOULI
58	Gold	ORDINARY	91.4	15	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	MAYA LVOVSKI
59	Gold	PHANTOM HEARTS	91.35	59	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Straps	Junior - Virtual Aerial Duo	FERN DAVIS, LEYLA DAVIS
60	Gold	PTOLEMAEA	91.3	62	AKRO FLY	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	MALWINA WALOSHCHYK
61	Gold	SHERLOCK HOLMES	91.3	33	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	AGATA MATUSHEK
62	Gold	JAZZ	91.25	44	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	AVA WINTERIDGE-PALMER
63	Gold	NIGHTMARE	91	31	Elissa Clarkson	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ELISSA CLARKSON
64	Gold	RADICI NEL VENTO	90.9	66	irene latorre	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	IRENE LATORRE
65	Gold	DUO AERIAL HOOP	90.8	51	AERIAL ELITE	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Duo	JULIA GLADYSINSKA, ROZALIA OGÓREK
66	Gold	COUNTING STARS	90.75	55	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	KATERYNA TKACHENKO
67	Gold	ENCHANTED ELF	90.7	34	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ZOFIA MATUSHEK
68	Gold	HEALING INCANTATION	90.55	39	Ultimate Acro by UC	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	SOFIA SOLOMONOV

69	Gold	SOULMATE	90.4	14	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	ANNA KOLESNIKOV
70	Gold	INTRECCI	90.35	74	Claudia Mastrolia	Rope	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	CLAUDIA MASTROLIA
71	Gold	A MILLION DREAMS	90.35	24	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	LEAH JEONG
72	Gold	SACRIFICE	90.3	67	Unify Healthstyle Studio	Hoop	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	WORALUX PHUSOONGNERN
73	Gold	ARABIAN NIGHT	90.25	35	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ANTONINA RADOMSKA
74	Gold	WAIT BY THE RIVER	90.05	63	Samantha Gamatko - Pole To Pole Fitness	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	SAMANTHA GAMATKO
75	Gold	TRIUMPH	90	54	Colibri Aerial Fitness Gozo	Hammock	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	KATE NAUDI
76	High Silver	YOU DON'T OWN ME	89.95	52	Aerial Zone	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Duo	LUCY HUMPHRIES, SOPHIE MITCHELL
77	High Silver	CONFIDENT	89.9	47	Aerial Zone	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	LUCY HUMPHRIES
78	High Silver	RAEDYN LARSON	89.75	64	Skybound Aerial and Fitness	Silk	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	RAEDYN LARSON
79	High Silver	SHADOW STREAK	89.65	45	AKRO FLY	Hoop	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	EMILIIA SHANDER
80	High Silver	HOUND DOG	89.3	1	Acrosphere Circus Studio	Silk	Student - Virtual Aerial Solo	MAX ALLEN
81	High Silver	CHAINS	89.15	72	Angie Mar	OPEN:Spansets, Chains, Sphere, Cube, Swinging Pole	Senior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ANGIE MAR
82	High Silver	FALLOUT	89.05	37	AKRO FLY	Silk	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	KAROLINA KROTOSCHAK
83	High Silver	LET THE WORLD BURN	88.35	53	Ultimate Acro by UC	Hammock	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	ALYSSA KOLESNIKOV
84	High Silver	SURVIVAL TRAPEZE	88.2	57	Schola Artist - Pole - Aerial - Dance & Yoga studio	Trapeze	Junior - Virtual Aerial Solo	LILIANA VELÍKOVÁ